
County of El Dorado

TAX STATISTICS VALUES 

2025 - 1/31/2026  11:59:59PM

ValueValue Type

2/2/2026

11:29:02AM

Page 1 of 8

AUD70-1310-025

wTaxStatsValues

2.6.000

CS Current Secured  [A,B,S]

B B - Sec Annual (MH/Min)

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 43,895,548 

 129,141,372 

 948,906 
 2,505,774 

 67,881,486 

 237,900,626 

 3,114 

(5,573,978)

(898,482)

S S - Secured

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 14,439,204,890 

 33,342,934,559 

 112,498,467 
 399,757,092 
 16,155,242 

 47,055,996,860 

 12,976,833 

 126,899 

(266,601,072)

(1,000,929,151)

TOTALS  CS   Current Secured  [A,B,S]

LAND
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS

PERSONAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 14,483,100,438 
 33,472,075,931 

 12,976,833 
 113,447,373 

 402,262,866 

 84,036,728 

 47,293,897,486 

 130,013 

(272,175,050)
(1,001,827,633)

tbuvik



County of El Dorado

TAX STATISTICS VALUES 

2025 - 1/31/2026  11:59:59PM

ValueValue Type

2/2/2026

11:29:02AM

Page 2 of 8

AUD70-1310-025

wTaxStatsValues

2.6.000

CU Current Unsecured [T,U]

T T - Unsec Aircraft

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 45,839,406 

 38,808,446 

 288 

(7,030,960)

U U - Unsec (No Aircraft)

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 41,924,419 

 72,534,196 

 251,595,562 
 627,959,495 

 987,263,537 

 6,262 

(33,600)

(6,716,535)

TOTALS  CU   Current Unsecured [T,U]

LAND
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS

PERSONAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 41,924,419 
 72,534,196 

 251,595,562 

 673,798,901 

 1,026,071,983 

 6,550 

(33,600)
(13,747,495)

tbuvik



County of El Dorado

TAX STATISTICS VALUES 

2025 - 1/31/2026  11:59:59PM

ValueValue Type

2/2/2026

11:29:02AM

Page 3 of 8

AUD70-1310-025

wTaxStatsValues

2.6.000

DS Delinquent Secured  [E,I]

E E - Delq Supl Sec

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 74,499,581 

 184,578,096 

 55,572 

 39,000 

 258,456,466 

 56,269 

 1,394 

(431,200)

(340,852)

I  I - Delq Sec

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 515,275,752 

 786,808,626 

 3,343,930 
 8,322,184 
 1,150,820 

 1,273,949,842 

 1,429,598 

 8,211 

(4,331,600)

(38,049,468)

TOTALS  DS   Delinquent Secured  [E,I]

LAND
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS

PERSONAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 589,775,333 
 971,386,722 

 1,485,867 
 3,399,502 

 8,322,184 

 1,189,820 

 1,532,406,308 

 9,605 

(4,762,800)
(38,390,320)

tbuvik



County of El Dorado

TAX STATISTICS VALUES 

2025 - 1/31/2026  11:59:59PM

ValueValue Type

2/2/2026

11:29:02AM

Page 4 of 8

AUD70-1310-025

wTaxStatsValues

2.6.000

DU Delinquent Unsecured [G,J,K,X,Y,Z]

G G - Delq Supl Uns

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 24,235,132 

 52,763,968 

 52,600 

 77,053,413 

 8,713 

 351 

(7,000)

J J - Delq Supl Unsec (from sec)

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 23,593 

 211,226 

 1,708,445 

 1,943,264 

 46 

K K - Delq Unsec (MH/MIN)

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 1,881,344 

 8,519,875 

 119,305 
 153,000 

 14,975,040 

 24,687,014 

 723 

(961,550)

Y Y - Delq Unsec

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 6,998,458 

 11,033,154 

 19,267,137 
 92,813,621 

(6,000)

 131,091,254 

 1,727 

 28,000 

 956,884 

tbuvik



County of El Dorado

TAX STATISTICS VALUES 

2025 - 1/31/2026  11:59:59PM

ValueValue Type

2/2/2026

11:29:02AM

Page 5 of 8

AUD70-1310-025

wTaxStatsValues

2.6.000

DU Delinquent Unsecured [G,J,K,X,Y,Z]

Z Z - Delq Unsec Aircraft

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 1,881,520 

 1,881,520 

 39 

TOTALS  DU   Delinquent Unsecured [G,J,K,X,Y,Z]

LAND
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS

PERSONAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 33,138,527 
 72,528,223 

 8,713 
 19,386,442 

 94,848,141 

 16,730,085 

 236,656,465 

 2,886 

(940,550)
 956,884 

tbuvik



County of El Dorado

TAX STATISTICS VALUES 

2025 - 1/31/2026  11:59:59PM

ValueValue Type

2/2/2026

11:29:02AM

Page 6 of 8

AUD70-1310-025

wTaxStatsValues

2.6.000

SS Supl Secured-Current [C,M]

C C - Supl Sec

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 421,291,271 

 1,187,957,336 

 273,000 

 427,400 

 1,600,013,565 

(1,002)

 7,858 

(3,440,422)

(6,696,331)

M M - Supl Sec Annual (MH/Min)

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 331,318 

 6,781,920 

 2,690,482 

 9,736,720 

 190 

(84,000)

TOTALS  SS   Supl Secured-Current [C,M]

LAND
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS

PERSONAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 421,622,589 
 1,194,739,256 

(1,002)
 273,000 

 3,117,882 

 1,609,750,285 

 8,048 

(3,524,422)
(6,696,331)

tbuvik
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TAX STATISTICS VALUES 

2025 - 1/31/2026  11:59:59PM

ValueValue Type

2/2/2026

11:29:02AM

Page 7 of 8

AUD70-1310-025

wTaxStatsValues

2.6.000

SU Supl Unsecured-(Current)  [ Q,V]

Q Q - Supl Unsec - Transfer (1 Instl)

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 26,492,988 

 74,108,772 

 9,000 

 97,419 

 100,310,681 

(10,498)

 703 

(7,000)

(380,000)

V V - Supl Unsec (True Unsec 2 Instl)

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

LESS:

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 195,459 

 6,237,780 

 6,433,239 

 50 

TOTALS  SU   Supl Unsecured-(Current)  [ Q,V]

LAND
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS

PERSONAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 26,688,447 
 80,346,552 

(10,498)
 9,000 

 97,419 

 106,743,920 

 753 

(7,000)
(380,000)

tbuvik
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11:29:02AM

Page 8 of 8

AUD70-1310-025

wTaxStatsValues

2.6.000

TOTALS - ALL ROLL CATEGORIES

LAND
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME

LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION
OTHER EXEMPTION

NET VALUE

PARCEL COUNT

 15,596,249,753 
 35,863,610,880 

 14,459,913 
 388,110,879 

 1,179,232,092 
 105,171,934 

 51,805,526,447 

 157,855 

(281,443,422)
(1,060,084,895)

tbuvik


