

County of El Dorado
TAX STATISTICS VALUES
2025 - 1/31/2026 11:59:59PM

Value Type	Value
CS Current Secured [A,B,S]	
B B - Sec Annual (MH/Min)	
LAND	43,895,548
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	129,141,372
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	948,906
PERSONAL PROPERTY	2,505,774
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	67,881,486
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(5,573,978)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(898,482)
NET VALUE	<u><u>237,900,626</u></u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u><u>3,114</u></u>
S S - Secured	
LAND	14,439,204,890
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	33,342,934,559
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	12,976,833
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	112,498,467
PERSONAL PROPERTY	399,757,092
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	16,155,242
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(266,601,072)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(1,000,929,151)
NET VALUE	<u><u>47,055,996,860</u></u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u><u>126,899</u></u>
TOTALS CS Current Secured [A,B,S]	
LAND	14,483,100,438
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	33,472,075,931
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	12,976,833
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	113,447,373
PERSONAL PROPERTY	402,262,866
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	84,036,728
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(272,175,050)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(1,001,827,633)
NET VALUE	<u><u>47,293,897,486</u></u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u><u>130,013</u></u>

County of El Dorado
TAX STATISTICS VALUES
2025 - 1/31/2026 11:59:59PM

Value Type	Value
CU Current Unsecured [T,U]	
T T - Unsec Aircraft	
LAND	
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	
PERSONAL PROPERTY	45,839,406
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	
OTHER EXEMPTION	(7,030,960)
NET VALUE	38,808,446
PARCEL COUNT	288
U U - Unsec (No Aircraft)	
LAND	41,924,419
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	72,534,196
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	251,595,562
PERSONAL PROPERTY	627,959,495
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(33,600)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(6,716,535)
NET VALUE	987,263,537
PARCEL COUNT	6,262
TOTALS CU Current Unsecured [T,U]	
LAND	41,924,419
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	72,534,196
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	251,595,562
PERSONAL PROPERTY	673,798,901
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(33,600)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(13,747,495)
NET VALUE	1,026,071,983
PARCEL COUNT	6,550

County of El Dorado
TAX STATISTICS VALUES
2025 - 1/31/2026 11:59:59PM

Value Type	Value
DS Delinquent Secured [E,I]	
E E - Delq Supl Sec	
LAND	74,499,581
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	184,578,096
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	56,269
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	55,572
PERSONAL PROPERTY	
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	39,000
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(431,200)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(340,852)
NET VALUE	<u>258,456,466</u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u>1,394</u>
I I - Delq Sec	
LAND	515,275,752
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	786,808,626
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	1,429,598
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	3,343,930
PERSONAL PROPERTY	8,322,184
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	1,150,820
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(4,331,600)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(38,049,468)
NET VALUE	<u>1,273,949,842</u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u>8,211</u>
TOTALS DS Delinquent Secured [E,I]	
LAND	589,775,333
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	971,386,722
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	1,485,867
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	3,399,502
PERSONAL PROPERTY	8,322,184
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	1,189,820
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(4,762,800)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(38,390,320)
NET VALUE	<u>1,532,406,308</u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u>9,605</u>

County of El Dorado
TAX STATISTICS VALUES
2025 - 1/31/2026 11:59:59PM

Value Type	Value
DU Delinquent Unsecured [G,J,K,X,Y,Z]	
G G - Delq Supl Uns	
LAND	24,235,132
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	52,763,968
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	8,713
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	
PERSONAL PROPERTY	
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	52,600
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(7,000)
OTHER EXEMPTION	
NET VALUE	77,053,413
PARCEL COUNT	351
J J - Delq Supl Unsec (from sec)	
LAND	23,593
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	211,226
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	
PERSONAL PROPERTY	
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	1,708,445
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	
OTHER EXEMPTION	
NET VALUE	1,943,264
PARCEL COUNT	46
K K - Delq Unsec (MH/MIN)	
LAND	1,881,344
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	8,519,875
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	119,305
PERSONAL PROPERTY	153,000
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	14,975,040
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(961,550)
OTHER EXEMPTION	
NET VALUE	24,687,014
PARCEL COUNT	723
Y Y - Delq Unsec	
LAND	6,998,458
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	11,033,154
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	19,267,137
PERSONAL PROPERTY	92,813,621
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	(6,000)
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	28,000
OTHER EXEMPTION	956,884
NET VALUE	131,091,254
PARCEL COUNT	1,727

County of El Dorado
TAX STATISTICS VALUES
2025 - 1/31/2026 11:59:59PM

Value Type	Value
DU Delinquent Unsecured [G,J,K,X,Y,Z]	
Z Z - Delq Unsec Aircraft	
LAND	
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	
PERSONAL PROPERTY	1,881,520
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	
OTHER EXEMPTION	
NET VALUE	<u><u>1,881,520</u></u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u><u>39</u></u>
TOTALS DU Delinquent Unsecured [G,J,K,X,Y,Z]	
LAND	33,138,527
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	72,528,223
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	8,713
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	19,386,442
PERSONAL PROPERTY	94,848,141
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	16,730,085
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(940,550)
OTHER EXEMPTION	956,884
NET VALUE	<u><u>236,656,465</u></u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u><u>2,886</u></u>

County of El Dorado
TAX STATISTICS VALUES
2025 - 1/31/2026 11:59:59PM

Value Type	Value
SS Supl Secured-Current [C,M]	
C C - Supl Sec	
LAND	421,291,271
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	1,187,957,336
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	(1,002)
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	273,000
PERSONAL PROPERTY	
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	427,400
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(3,440,422)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(6,696,331)
NET VALUE	<u>1,600,013,565</u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u>7,858</u>
M M - Supl Sec Annual (MH/Min)	
LAND	331,318
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	6,781,920
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	
PERSONAL PROPERTY	
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	2,690,482
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(84,000)
OTHER EXEMPTION	
NET VALUE	<u>9,736,720</u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u>190</u>
TOTALS SS Supl Secured-Current [C,M]	
LAND	421,622,589
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	1,194,739,256
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	(1,002)
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	273,000
PERSONAL PROPERTY	
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	3,117,882
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(3,524,422)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(6,696,331)
NET VALUE	<u>1,609,750,285</u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u>8,048</u>

County of El Dorado
TAX STATISTICS VALUES
2025 - 1/31/2026 11:59:59PM

Value Type	Value
SU Supl Unsecured-(Current) [Q,V]	
Q Q - Supl Unsec - Transfer (1 Instl)	
LAND	26,492,988
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	74,108,772
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	(10,498)
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	9,000
PERSONAL PROPERTY	
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	97,419
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(7,000)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(380,000)
NET VALUE	<u>100,310,681</u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u>703</u>
V V - Supl Unsec (True Unsec 2 Instl)	
LAND	195,459
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	6,237,780
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	
PERSONAL PROPERTY	
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	
OTHER EXEMPTION	
NET VALUE	<u>6,433,239</u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u>50</u>
TOTALS SU Supl Unsecured-(Current) [Q,V]	
LAND	26,688,447
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	80,346,552
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	(10,498)
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	9,000
PERSONAL PROPERTY	
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	97,419
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(7,000)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(380,000)
NET VALUE	<u>106,743,920</u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u>753</u>

County of El Dorado
TAX STATISTICS VALUES
2025 - 1/31/2026 11:59:59PM

Value Type	Value
------------	-------

TOTALS - ALL ROLL CATEGORIES

LAND	15,596,249,753
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS	35,863,610,880
GROWING IMPROVEMENTS	14,459,913
FIXED IMPROVEMENTS	388,110,879
PERSONAL PROPERTY	1,179,232,092
PERSONAL PROPERTY MOBILEHOME	105,171,934
LESS: HOMEOWNERS EXEMPTION	(281,443,422)
OTHER EXEMPTION	(1,060,084,895)
NET VALUE	<u><u>51,805,526,447</u></u>
PARCEL COUNT	<u><u>157,855</u></u>